DORVA O 7

Valencia, SPAIN - 2-3 November 2022

FIM MiniGP
World Final
Race 2 (14 Laps, 12,6 km.)

Classification

Best Lap
No Rider Nat Team Bike Tires Cl. Lops Total Time Gap Kph Lop Time Kph
1 27 Gabriel Fabio VUONO ITA  MiniGP ltaly OHVALE 14 10:27.423 - 721 5 44347 72.8
2 44 Izan RODRIGUEZ ESP  MiniGP Spain OHVALE 14 10:227.531  +0.108 72.0 7 44.241 73.0
3 15 Fynn KRATOC DEU  MiniGP Austria OHVALE 14 10:31.538 +4.115 71.6 4 44.641 723
4 39 Pedro MATOS PRT  MiniGP Portugal OHVALE 14 10:31.781  +4.358 71.6 7 44.685 723
5 33 Qabil IRFAN MYS  MiniGP Malaysia OHVALE 14 10:32.073  +4.650 71.5 8 44720 72.2
6 11 Roman DURDIS CZE  MiniGP Alpe Adria OHVALE 14 10:32.426  +5.003 715 6 44.650 72.3
7 31 Seiryu IKEGAMI JPN MiniGP Japan OHVALE 14 10:32.506  +5.083 715 12 44526 725
8 17 Lorenzo GUYAU FRA  MiniGP France OHVALE 14 10:34.922  +7.499 712 7 44.669 723
9 45 Enzo ZARAGOZA ESP  MiniGP Spain OHVALE 14 10:38.095 +10.672 70.8 4 44.820 72.0
10 47 Tyler HUMPHRIES GBR  MiniGP UK OHVALE 14 10:38.723 +11.300 70.8 4 44.848 72.0
11 18 Johann DUBOIS FRA  MiniGP France OHVALE 14 10:38.956 +11.533 70.8 6 44.561 725
12 46 Edgar SILVEN ESP  MiniGP Spain OHVALE 14 10:39.386 +11.963 70.7 4 44.679 72.3
13 38 Ryder DAVIS USA  MiniCuP North America OHVALE 14 10:39.584 +12.161 70.7 4 44.865 72.0
14 37 Nathan GOUKER USA  MiniCuP North America OHVALE 14 10:40.604 +13.181 70.6 8 44.848 72.0
15 12 Jakub STANKIEWICZ POL  MiniGP Alpe Adria OHVALE 14 10:44.371 +16.948 702 6 45135 71.5
16 23 Clevan Louis VALERA IDN  MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE 14 10:49.720 +22.297 69.6 3 45482 71.0
17 26 Lewis MULLEN GBR  MiniGP Ireland OHVALE 14 10:58.378 +30.955 68.7 6 46.138 70.0
18 28 Lorenzo FINO ITA MiniGP ltaly OHVALE 13 9:46.572 Tlap 71.6 8 44478 72.6

Pole Position:

Fastest Lap: | Lap7 Izan RODRIGUEZ 44241 73.0 Kph

Published at: .. Track Status: DRY

Clerk of the Course: Timekeeper:

Yaiza Bonet
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DORMY o 7

Valencia, SPAIN - 2-3 November 2022

FIM MiniGP
World Final

Race 2
Lap Chart

10
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12
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27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
44 44 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 A4 44 A4 A4 44
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 28 15 15 15
39 39 39 28 28 28 28 28 15 28 28 39
33 33 28 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 33
28 28 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 11
1 11 11 1 11 1 11 o1 11 1 11 31
31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 17
17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 45
18 18 18 18 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 47
45 45 45 A5 A7 A7 A7 A7 A7 47 47 18
47 47 47 47 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 46
46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 38
37 37 37 37 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 37
38 38 38 38 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 12
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 23
26 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 26
23 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
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Valencia, SPAIN - 2-3 November 2022

FIM MiniGP
World Final

Race 2

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed No Rider Team Bike Class Time Kph Lap
1:32.158 27 Gabriel Fabio VUONO MiniGP ltaly OHVALE 44.617 72.4 2
2:16.556 27 Gabriel Fabio VUONO MiniGP Italy OHVALE 44.398 72.7 3
3:00.909 27 Gabriel Fabio VUONO MiniGP ltaly OHVALE 44.353 72.8 4
3:01.493 44 Izan RODRIGUEZ MiniGP Spain OHVALE 44.325 72.9 4
3:45.773 44 Izan RODRIGUEZ MiniGP Spain OHVALE 44.280 72.9 5
5:14.593 44 |zan RODRIGUEZ MiniGP Spain OHVALE 44241 73.0 7
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ORMVA QO .
OHVALE %W
Valencia, SPAIN - 2-3 November 2022
FIM MiniGP
World Final
Race 2
Analysis by lap
Lapped Il
No Lap Time  Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time  Gap No Lap Time  Gap No Lap Time  Gap
Lan | 38 45522 6.719 45 44915 6.623 11 44.945 5147 15 44916 3.607
P 12 45379 6913 47  45.090 6.953 31 44.621 5979 28 45.112 3.787
27  47.541 0.000 26 46.460 9.416 46  45.067 7.492 17 44.930 6711 39  44.712 4.270
44  47.757 0216 23 45.482 9.605 37 45561 9.109 45 45.019 8.543 33  44.841 4.420
15 48270 0729 38 45.575 9.166 47 45281 8967 11 44.702 4535
39  48.458 0917 Lap 4 12 45135 9315 18  44.880 9.029 31  44.526 5.121
33 48.675 1.134 27  44.353 23 45513 14.093 46 45193  9.654 17 44977  6.672
28 49.420 1.879 44 44325 0584 26 46.138 15.330 38 44.939 10.734 45 45284 9.093
11 49.725 2.184 15 44641 1.685 37 45.174 11.445 47 45179  9.660
31 49.876 2335 39 44810 2370 Lap 7 12 45616 12633 18 45283 9.802
17 50.298 2.757 33 44.725 2.419 27  44.458 23  45.700 17.674 46  45.598 10.678
18 50.605 3.064 28 44.599 2.770 44 44241 0503 26  46.407 20.967 38 45.098 11.199
45 51.189 3.648 11 44.710 3.321 15  44.867 2.903 37 45.167 12.092
47  51.367 3.826 31 44.760 3.528 28 44503 3.777 Lap 10 12  45.337 13.995
46 51.751 4210 17 44.825 4564 39 44.685 4.097 27 44.988 23 45.661 20.006
37 51.995 4.454 18 44.635 4.603 33  44.731 4.230 44  44.838 0.116 26 46.914 26.286
38 52155 4.614 45 44820 5.183 11 44.869 4530 15 44935 3.426
12 52,563 5022 47  44.848 5654 31 44.662 5833 28 44.781 3.575 Lap 13
23  53.053 5512 46  44.679 5912 17 44.669 6.064 39  44.815 4.544 27  44.957
26 53.063 5522 37 45.040 7.101 45 45279 7.444 33  44.778 4.633 44 44.890 0.166
o0 2 38 44.865 7.231 47 45221 7716 11 44.668 4.827 15 44.867 3.517
P 12 45175 7.735 18 46.441 7.945 31 44.841 5832 28  44.876 3.706
27  44.617 23 46.272 11.524 46 45147 8181 17 44.784  6.507 39  44.813 4126
44 44.895 0.494 26  46.554 11.617 38 45.220 9.928 45  44.966 8.521 33 44.962 4.425
15 44.945 1.057 37 45.786 10.437 47 45114 9.093 11 45.006 4.584
39 45.200 1.500 Lap 5 12 45.703 10.560 18 45361 9.402 31  44.630 4.794
33 45.047 1.564 27  44.347 23  45.624 15.259 46 45290 9.956 17 45.042 6.757
28  44.905 2.167 44 44280 0517 26  46.232 17.104 38 45.007 10.753 45 45404 9.540
11 44.982  2.549 15  44.890 2.228 37 45.070 11.527 47  45.646 10.349
31 44982 2.700 39 44982 3.005 Lap 8 12 45344 12.989 18 45.688 10533
17 45.405 3.545 28  44.750 3.173 27  44.447 23  45.699 18.385 46  45.442 11.163
18 45.243 3.690 33  45.259 3.331 44 44273 0329 26  46.649 22.628 38 45.086 11.328
45 44970 4.001 11 44.871 3845 15 44730 3.186 37  45.363 12.498
47 45390 4599 31 46125 5306 28 44.478 3.808 Lap 11 12 45.244 14282
46 45324 4917 17 45.248  5.465 39 44797  4.447 27 45272 23 45.821 20.870
37 45.653 5490 18 45521 5777 33 44720 4503 44 45284 0128 26 46.728 28.057
38 45598 5.595 45 45248  6.084 11 44.686 4.769 28 44917 3.220
12 45527 5932 47 44932 6239 31 44539 5925 15 45082 3.236 Lap 14
26 46.449 7354 46 45.236  6.801 17  44.731 6.348 39  44.831 4.103 27  44.557
23 47.626 8521 37 45.170 7.924 45 45094 8.091 33 44.763 4124 44 44.499 0.108
3 38 45.083 7.967 47  44.984 8253 11 44.823 4378 15  45.155 4.115
P 12 45.168 8.556 18 45218 8716 31 44.580 5.140 39  44.789 4.358
27  44.398 23 45.779 12.956 46 45294 9.028 17 45.005 6.240 33  44.782  4.650
44 44516 0.612 26  46.298 13.568 38 44.881 10.362 45 45105 8.354 11 44.976 5.003
15  44.738 1.397 37 44.848 10.838 47 45205 9.026 31 44.846 5.083
39 44811 1913 Lap 6 12 45.471 11.584 18 44.934 9.064 17 45299  7.499
33  44.881 2.047 27 44376 23 45.729 16.541 46 44.941  9.625 45  45.689 10.672
28 44755 2.524 44 44579 0.720 26  46.470 19.127 38 45.165 10.646 47 45508 11.300
11 44.813 2964 15 44642 2.494 37  45.215 11.470 18 45557 11.533
31  44.819 3.21 28  44.935 3.732 Lap 9 12 45.486 13.203 46  45.357 11.963
17 44945 4.092 39 45241 3.870 27  44.567 23  45.777 18.890 38 45390 12.161
18 45.029 4.321 33  45.002 3.957 44 44504 0.266 26 46.561 23.917 37 45240 13.181
45 45113 4716 11 44.650 4.119 15 44.860 3.479 12 47.223 16.948
47 44958 5159 31 44.699 5629 28 44.541 3782 Lap 12 23 45.984 22.297
46 45067  5.586 17 44764 5853 39  44.837 4717 27 44.545 26 47.455 30955
37 45322 6.414 18 44.561 5.962 33  44.907 4.843 44 44.650 0.233
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Valencia, SPAIN - 2-3 November 2022

FIM MiniGP
World Final

Race 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
Roman DURDIS CZE 4 44.825 72.0 3:05.473
11 5 45248 714 350721
MiniGP Alpe Adria OHVALE 6 44.764 72.1 4:35.485
1 49.725 64.9 49.725 7 723 5:20.154
2 44.982 71.8 1:34.707 8 44.731 72.2 6:04.885
3 44.813 72.1 2:19.520 9 44.930 71.9 6:49.815
4 44710 722 3:04.230 10 44.784 721 7:34.599
5 44.871 72.0 3:49.101 1 45.005 71.8 8:19.604
6 72.3 4:33.751 12 44.977 71.8 9:04.581
7 44.869 720  5:18.620 13 45.042 71.7  9:49.623
8 44.686 72.3 6:03.306 14 45.299 71.3 10:34.922
9 44.945 71.8 6:48.251 Johann DUBOIS FRA
10 44.668 72.3 7:32.919 1 8
1 44823 720  8:17.742 MiniGP France OHVALE
12 44.702 72.2 9:02.444 1 50.605 63.8 50.605
13 45.006 71.8 9:47.450 2 45.243 71.4 1:35.848
14 44.976 71.8 10:32.426 3 45.029 71.7 2:20.877
Jakub STANKIEWICZ POL 4 44.635 72.3 305512
12 5 45521 709  3:51.033
MiniGP Alpe Adria OHVALE 6 72.5 4:35.594
1 52.563 61.4 52.563 7 46.441 69.5 5:22.035
2 45.527 70.9 1:38.090 8 45.218 71.4 6:07.253
3 45379 71.2  2:23.469 9 44880 720  6:52.133
4 45.175 71.5 3:08.644 10 45.361 71.2 7:37.494
5 45.168 71.5 3:53.812 11 44.934 71.9 8:22.428
6 71.5 4:38.947 12 45.283 71.3 9:07.711
7 45.703 70.7 5:24.650 13 45.688 70.7 9:53.399
8 45.471 71.0 6:10.121 14 45.557 70.9 10:38.956
9 45616 70.8  6:55.737 Clevan Louis VALERA IDN
10 45.344 71.2 7:41.081 23
1 45.486 71.0 8:26.567 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
12 45.337 71.2 9:11.904 1 53.053 60.9 53.053
13 45.244 71.4 9:57.148 2 47.626 67.8 1:40.679
14 47.223 68.4  10:44.371 3 710 2:26.161
Fynn KRATOC DEU 4 46.272 69.8 3:12.433
1 5 5 45.779 70.5 3:58.212
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 6 45.513 71.0 4:43.725
1 48.270 66.9 48.270 7 45.624 70.8 5:29.349
2 44945 71.8  1:33.215 8 45729 70.6  6:15.078
3 44.738 72.2 2:17.953 9 45.700 70.7 7:00.778
4 793 3.02.594 10 45.699 70.7  7:46.477
5 44.890 71.9  3:47.484 l 45.777 70.5  8:32.254
6 44.642 723 4:32.126 12 45.661 70.7  9:17.915
7 44.867 72.0 5:16.993 13 45.821 70.5 10:03.736
8 44.730 72.2 6:01.723 14 45.984 70.2  10:49.720
9 44.860 72.0 6:46.583 Lewis MULLEN GBR
10 44.935 71.9 7:31.518 26
12 44.916 71.9 9:01.516 1 53.063 60.9 53.063
13 44.867 72.0 9:46.383 2 46.449 69.5 1:39.512
14 45.155 71.5 10:31.538 3 46.460 69.5 2:25.972
Lorenzo GUYAU FRA 4 46.554 69.4 3:12.526
17 5 46298 69.7  3:58.824
MiniGP France OHVALE 6 70.0 4:44.962
1 50.298 64.2 50.298 7 46.232 69.8 5:31.194
2 45.405 71.1 1.35.703 8 46.470 69.5 6:17.664
3 44.945 71.8 2:20.648 9 46.407 69.6 7:04.071
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Valencia, SPAIN - 2-3 November 2022

FIM MiniGP
World Final

Race 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
10 46.649 69.2 7:50.720 .
11 46561 69.4  8:37.281 33 Qubil IRFAN MY
12 46.914 68.8 9:24.195 MiniGP Malaysia OHVALE
13 46.728 69.1 10:10.923 1 48.675 66.3 48.675
14 47.455 68.0 10:58.378 2 45.047 71.7 1.33.722
Gabriel Fabio YUONO ITA 3 44.881 72.0 2:18.603
27 4 44725 722 3:03.328
MiniGP ltaly OHVALE 5 45259 713 3:48.587
1 47.541 67.9 47.541 6 45.002 71.8 4:33.589
2 44.617 72.4 1:32.158 7 44.731 72.2 5:18.320
3 44.398 727 2:16.556 8 72.2  6:03.040
4 44.353 72.8 3:00.909 9 44.907 71.9 6:47.947
5 72.8  3:45.256 10 44.778 72.1 7:32.725
6 44.376 72.8 4:29.632 11 44.763 72.1 8:17.488
7 44.458 72.6 5:14.090 12 44.841 72.0 9:02.329
8 44.447 72.7 5:58.537 13 44.962 71.8 9:47.291
9 44.567 72.5 6:43.104 14 44.782 721 10:32.073
10 44.988 71.8 7:28.092 Nathan GOUKER USA
1 45272 713 8:13.364 37
12 44.545 72.5 8:57.909 MiniCuP North America OHVALE
13 44.957 71.8 9:42.866 1 51.995 62.1 51.995
14 44.557 72.5 10:27.423 2 45.653 70.7 1:37.648
Lorenzo FINO ITA 3 45.322 71.3  2:22.970
28 4 45.040 71.7 3:08.010
1 49.420 65.3 49.420 6 45.561 70.9 4:38.741
2 44.905 71.9 1:34.325 7 45.786 70.5 5:24.527
3 44.755 72.2 2:19.080 8 44.848 72.0 6:09.375
4 44.599 72.4 3:03.679 9 45.174 71.5 6:54.549
5 44.750 72.2 3:48.429 10 45.070 71.6 7:39.619
6 44.935 71.9 4:33.364 11 45.215 71.4 8:24.834
7 44.503 72.6 5:17.867 12 45167 71.5 9:10.001
8 72.6  6:02.345 13 45.363 71.2  9:55.364
9 44.541 72.5 6:46.886 14 45.240 71.4  10:40.604
10 44.781 72.1 7:31.667
11 44917 71.9 8:16.584 38 Ryder DAVIS USA
12 45112 71.6 9:01.696 MiniCuP North America OHVALE
13 44.876 72.0 9:46.572 1 52.155 61.9 52.155
Seiryu IKEGAMI JPN 2 45.598 70.8 1:37.753
31 3 45.522 70.9 2:23.275
1 49.876 64.7 49.876 5 45.083 71.6 3:53.223
2 44.982 71.8 1:34.858 6 45.575 70.9 4:38.798
8] 44.819 72.0 2:19.677 7 45.220 71.4 5:24.018
4 44.760 72.1 3:04.437 8 44.881 72.0 6:08.899
5 46.125 70.0 3:50.562 9 44.939 71.9 6:53.838
6 44.699 72.2 4:35.261 10 45.007 71.7 7:38.845
7 44.662 72.3 5:19.923 11 45.165 71.5 8:24.010
8 44.539 72.5 6:04.462 12 45.098 71.6 9:09.108
9 44.621 72.4 6:49.083 13 45.086 71.6 9:54.194
10 44.841 72.0 7:33.924 14 45.390 71.1 10:39.584
11 44.580 72.4 8:18.504
12 72.5  9:03.030 39 Pedro MATOS PRT
13 44.630 72.4 9:47.660 MiniGP Portugal OHVALE
14 44.846 72.0 10:32.506 ] 48.458 66.6 48.458
2 45.200 71.4 1:33.658
3 44.811 72.1 2:18.469
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Valencia, SPAIN - 2-3 November 2022

FIM MiniGP
World Final

Race 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
4 44.810 72.1 3:03.279 10 45.290 71.3 7:38.048
5 44.982 71.8 3:48.261 11 44.941 71.9 8:22.989
) 45.241 71.4 4:33.502 12 45.598 70.8 9:08.587
7 72.3  5:18.187 13 45.442 711 9:54.029
8 44.797 72.1 6:02.984 14 45.357 71.2  10:39.386
9 44.837 72.0 6:47.821
10 44.815 721 7:32.636 47 Tyler HUMPHRIES GBR
1 44.831 72.0 8:17.467 MiniGP UK OHVALE
12 44.712 72.2 9:02.179 1 51.367 62.9 51.367
13 44.813 72.1 9:46.992 ) 45.390 71.1 1:36.757
14 44.789 721 10:31.781 3 44.958 71.8 2:21.715
lzan RODRIGUEZ ESP 4 720 3:06.563
44 5  44.932 719 3:51.495
MiniGP Spain OHVALE 6 45.090 71.6 4:36.585
1 47.757 67.6 47.757 7 45.221 71.4 5:21.806
2 44.895 71.9 1:32.652 8 44.984 71.8 6:06.790
3 44.516 72.5 2:17.168 9 45.281 71.3 6:52.071
4 44.325 72.9 3:01.493 10 45114 71.6 7:37.185
5 44.280 72.9 3:45.773 11 45.205 71.4 8:22.390
6 44.579 72.4 4:30.352 12 45.179 71.5 9:07.569
7 73.0  5:14.593 13 45.646 70.7  9:53.215
8 44.273 72.9 5:58.866 14 45.508 71.0 10:38.723
9 44.504 72.6 6:43.370
10 44.838 72.0 7:28.208
11 45.284 71.3 8:13.492
12 44.650 72.3 8:58.142
13 44.890 71.9 9:43.032
14 44.499 72.6 10:27.531
4 5 Enzo ZARAGOZA ESP
MiniGP Spain OHVALE
1 51.189 63.1 51.189
2 44.970 71.8 1:36.159
3 45113 71.6 2:21.272
4 72.0  3:06.092
5 45.248 71.4 3:51.340
) 44.915 71.9 4:36.255
7 45.279 71.3 5:21.534
8 45.094 71.6 6:06.628
9 45.019 71.7 6:51.647
10 44.966 71.8 7:36.613
11 45.105 71.6 8:21.718
12 45.284 71.3 9:07.002
13 45.404 71.1 9:52.406
14 45.689 70.7 10:38.095
46 Edgar SILYEN ESP
MiniGP Spain OHVALE
1 51.751 62.4 51.751
2 45.324 71.2 1:37.075
3 45.067 71.7 2:22.142
4 72.3  3:06.821
5 45.236 71.4 3:52.057
6 45.067 71.7 4:37.124
7 45.147 71.5 5:22.271
8 45.294 71.3 6:07.565
9 45.193 71.5 6:52.758
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